
Thursday, July 31, 2025
Thursday, July 31, 2025
Friday, August 1, 2025
Monday, August 4, 2025
Tuesday, August 5, 2025
Monday, August 11, 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Friday, November 21, 2025
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 - Friday, November 28, 2025
Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026
Monday, January 5, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Thursday, April 2, 2026
Friday, April 3, 2026
Monday, April 6, 2026
Friday, May 8, 2026
Friday, May 22, 2026
Monday, May 25, 2026
Friday, July 3, 2026

VPK Orientation 4pm - 5pm
Campus Closed - Professional Development
Campus Closed - Professional Development
Campus Closed - Teachers Spiritual Retreat
First Day of Preschool
First Day of VPK
Campus Closed - Labor Day
Campus Closed - Columbus Day (Teacher Workday)
Campus Closed - Veterans Day
PK4 and Kindergarten Thanksgiving Feast
Campus Closed - Thanksgiving Holidays
Campus Closed - Christmas Break
Preschool Resumes - Return from Christmas Break 
Campus Closed - Presidents' Day
Early Release - Holy Thursday, Campus Closes at 12pm
Campus Closed - Good Friday
Campus Closed - Easter Monday
PK4 Mother's Day Tea
PK4 Graduation
Campus Closed - Memorial Day
Campus Closed - Independence Day

*Preschool campus will close for 3 days in July 2026 TBA, for teacher professional development.

Our preschool is a 12 month program. This includes PK4 which goes through July 2026 of this academic year.
Preschool hours of operation are 7:30am - 5:30pm Monday through Friday. 
Note: Infant hours are limited to 7:30am to 4:30pm.

2025-2026 CALENDAR




